
Comune

Rifiuto

ZonaServAgg Data

VIGONZA
CRT

Calendari Raccolta - Servizi Aggiuntivi

AB

10/01/2024MER

24/01/2024MER

07/02/2024MER

21/02/2024MER

06/03/2024MER

20/03/2024MER

03/04/2024MER

17/04/2024MER

01/05/2024MER

15/05/2024MER

29/05/2024MER

12/06/2024MER

26/06/2024MER

10/07/2024MER

24/07/2024MER

07/08/2024MER

21/08/2024MER

04/09/2024MER

18/09/2024MER

02/10/2024MER

16/10/2024MER

30/10/2024MER

13/11/2024MER

27/11/2024MER

11/12/2024MER

21/12/2024SAB
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Comune

Rifiuto

ZonaServAgg Data

VIGONZA
PLT

Calendari Raccolta - Servizi Aggiuntivi

AB

05/01/2024VEN

19/01/2024VEN

02/02/2024VEN

16/02/2024VEN

01/03/2024VEN

15/03/2024VEN

29/03/2024VEN

12/04/2024VEN

26/04/2024VEN

10/05/2024VEN

24/05/2024VEN

07/06/2024VEN

21/06/2024VEN

05/07/2024VEN

19/07/2024VEN

02/08/2024VEN

16/08/2024VEN

30/08/2024VEN

13/09/2024VEN

27/09/2024VEN

11/10/2024VEN

25/10/2024VEN

08/11/2024VEN

22/11/2024VEN

06/12/2024VEN

20/12/2024VEN
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Comune

Rifiuto

ZonaServAgg Data

VIGONZA
RSD

Calendari Raccolta - Servizi Aggiuntivi

A

11/01/2024GIO

25/01/2024GIO

08/02/2024GIO

22/02/2024GIO

07/03/2024GIO

21/03/2024GIO

04/04/2024GIO

18/04/2024GIO

02/05/2024GIO

16/05/2024GIO

30/05/2024GIO

13/06/2024GIO

27/06/2024GIO

11/07/2024GIO

25/07/2024GIO

08/08/2024GIO

22/08/2024GIO

05/09/2024GIO

19/09/2024GIO

03/10/2024GIO

17/10/2024GIO

31/10/2024GIO

14/11/2024GIO

28/11/2024GIO

12/12/2024GIO

26/12/2024GIO

B

04/01/2024GIO

18/01/2024GIO

01/02/2024GIO

15/02/2024GIO

29/02/2024GIO

14/03/2024GIO

28/03/2024GIO

11/04/2024GIO

25/04/2024GIO

09/05/2024GIO

23/05/2024GIO

06/06/2024GIO

20/06/2024GIO

04/07/2024GIO

18/07/2024GIO

01/08/2024GIO

15/08/2024GIO

29/08/2024GIO

12/09/2024GIO

26/09/2024GIO

10/10/2024GIO

24/10/2024GIO

07/11/2024GIO

21/11/2024GIO

05/12/2024GIO

19/12/2024GIO
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Comune

Rifiuto

ZonaServAgg Data

VIGONZA
VTR

Calendari Raccolta - Servizi Aggiuntivi

1

02/01/2024MAR

30/01/2024MAR

27/02/2024MAR

26/03/2024MAR

23/04/2024MAR

21/05/2024MAR

18/06/2024MAR

16/07/2024MAR

13/08/2024MAR

10/09/2024MAR

08/10/2024MAR

05/11/2024MAR

03/12/2024MAR

31/12/2024MAR

2

09/01/2024MAR

06/02/2024MAR

05/03/2024MAR

02/04/2024MAR

30/04/2024MAR

28/05/2024MAR

25/06/2024MAR

23/07/2024MAR

20/08/2024MAR

17/09/2024MAR

15/10/2024MAR

12/11/2024MAR

10/12/2024MAR

3

16/01/2024MAR

13/02/2024MAR

12/03/2024MAR

09/04/2024MAR

07/05/2024MAR

04/06/2024MAR

02/07/2024MAR

30/07/2024MAR

27/08/2024MAR

24/09/2024MAR

22/10/2024MAR

19/11/2024MAR

17/12/2024MAR

4

23/01/2024MAR

20/02/2024MAR

19/03/2024MAR

16/04/2024MAR

14/05/2024MAR

11/06/2024MAR

09/07/2024MAR

06/08/2024MAR

03/09/2024MAR

01/10/2024MAR

29/10/2024MAR

26/11/2024MAR

24/12/2024MAR
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